CCTC Carnival

100 TARGET
Overall

AA 1st

AA 2nd

A 1st

A 2nd

B 1st

B 2nd

C1st

C2nd

SUPER HANDICAP
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

50 TARGET
Overall

AA 1st

AA 2nd

A 1st

A 2nd

B 1st

B 2nd
C1st

C2nd

Flash for Cash
Flash for Cash

DOUBLES
Overall
AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st

A 2nd

B 1st

B 2nd

C 1st
C2nd

HIGH GUNS
Overall

AA

A

Jul 2018

NAME

Jack Stockdale

Sam Agostino

Matt Fallon

Ray Mahony

Katie Hoskins
Tiphanie Berthomiere
Allan McKenzie
Kerrie Wrigley

not applic

Harry Bader (12g)
Nigel Hughes (28g)
Matt Fallon (28g)
Dave Dundon (28g)
Matt De Paoli (12g)

Harry Bader

Matt De Paoli
Lorraine Hughes
Tahnee Davenport
Adam Corless
Tiphanie Berthomiere
Darryl Chapman
Kerrie Wrigley

not applic

Tiphanie Berthomiere
Katie Hoskins

Glenn Walker

Paul Johnston

Harry Bader

Adam Corless
Tahnee Davenport
Tiphanie Berthomiere
Allan McKenzie
Kerrie Wrigley

not applic

Harry Bader
Jack Stockdale
Ray Mahony

SCORES
104/104
103/104
105/106
98/100
97/100
94/100
93/100
87/100

62/62
61/62
51/52
48/50
49/52
48/50
47/52
44/50

63/64
62/64
58/62
48/50
50/54
48/50
57/70
39/50

247/250
274/278
239/250



B

C
Lady
Junior
Vet

3 PERSON CLUB TEAM

TWO PERSON TEAM

Quiz Winner

Tiphanie Berthomiere
Kerrie Wrigley
Lorraine Hughes
Cody Chapman

Kel Madsen

David Caputo
Harry Bader
Tiphanie Berthomiere

Glenn Walker
Harry Bader

Paulette Walker

235/250
213/250
242/250
238/250
214/250

491/500



