CCTC Carnival Jul 2018

100 TARGET	NAME	SCORES
Overall	Jack Stockdale	104/104
AA 1st	Sam Agostino	103/104
AA 2nd	Matt Fallon	105/106
A 1st	Ray Mahony	98/100
A 2nd	Katie Hoskins	97/100
B 1st	Tiphanie Berthomiere	94/100
B 2nd	Allan McKenzie	93/100
C 1st	Kerrie Wrigley	87/100
C 2nd	not applic	
SUPER HANDICAP		
1st	Harry Bader (12g)	
2nd	Nigel Hughes (28g)	
3rd	Matt Fallon (28g)	
4th	Dave Dundon (28g)	
5th	Matt De Paoli (12g)	
50 TARGET		
Overall	Harry Bader	62/62
AA 1st	Matt De Paoli	61/62
AA 2nd	Lorraine Hughes	51/52
A 1st	Tahnee Davenport	48/50
A 2nd	Adam Corless	49/52
B 1st	Tiphanie Berthomiere	48/50
B 2nd	Darryl Chapman	48/50 47/52
C 1st	Kerrie Wrigley	47/32 44/50
C 2nd	not applic	44/30
C Zilu	пос аррпс	
Flash for Cash	Tiphanie Berthomiere	7
Flash for Cash	Katie Hoskins	7
DOUBLES		
Overall	Glenn Walker	63/64
AA 1st	Paul Johnston	62/64
AA 2nd	Harry Bader	58/62
A 1st	Adam Corless	48/50
A 2nd	Tahnee Davenport	50/54
B 1st	Tiphanie Berthomiere	48/50
B 2nd	Allan McKenzie	57/70
C 1st	Kerrie Wrigley	39/50
C 2nd	not applic	•
HIGH GUNS	Hanny Dade	247/252
Overall	Harry Bader	247/250
AA	Jack Stockdale	274/278
A	Ray Mahony	239/250

В	Tiphanie Berthomiere	235/250
С	Kerrie Wrigley	213/250
Lady	Lorraine Hughes	242/250
Junior	Cody Chapman	238/250
Vet	Kel Madsen	214/250

3 PERSON CLUB TEAM David Caputo

Harry Bader

Tiphanie Berthomiere

TWO PERSON TEAM Glenn Walker

Harry Bader

491/500

Quiz Winner Paulette Walker